2025 CLA Coupe Order Guide
2025 CLA Coupe 02/01/2024 18:08:55 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2025 CLA Coupe 02/01/2024 18:08:55 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
01/29/2024 AMG CLA35 & CLA45S DOG published
01/26/2024 MY25 DOG is published. Some pricing regarding packages and stand alone options is subject to change.
Base MSRP and standard content are TBC
2025 CLA Coupe 02/01/2024 18:08:55 3
What's New
Paints
● Omission of Digital White (144)
2025 CLA Coupe 02/01/2024 18:08:55 4
Models
CLA35C4 (118.351)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT DCT 8G
Automatic Transmission
■ Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 4.8
■ Engine Configurations: AMG-enhanced 2.0L
inline-4 Turbo engine with Hybrid Assist
■ Power (hp): 302
■ Torque (lb-ft): 295
■ Launch Date: TBD
CLA45C4S (118.354)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Launch Date: TBD
2025 CLA Coupe 02/01/2024 18:08:55 5
Standard Equipment
CLA35C4
Performance & Handling
● AMG SPEEDSHIFT® DCT 8-Speed (Dual Clutch Transmission)
● AMG DYNAMIC SELECT
● 3-Stage Electronic Stability Program (ESP)
● AMG Sport Suspension
● AMG Performance 4MATIC
● 18” AMG 5-Spoke Wheels w/ Black Accents
Comfort & Convenience
● Panorama Roof
● AMG Design trim or Aluminum trim
● KEYLESS-GO®
● Rain-Sensing Windshield Wipers
● USB-C Ports
● Split-Folding Rear Seats (40/20/40)
● Mercedes-Benz User Experience (MBUX)